
ASJJF - DUMAU KIDS JIU JITSU JAPAN CUP 2015
1

BracketMale White Kindergarten Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~30.0kg 2 mins 5 1

A23

A28

A29

A35

Jean Fernet
CARPE DIEM

Souma Tani
PARAESTRA TB

Souma Kazama
RENATUS JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Kenzo Kashiwabara
CARPE DIEM

Norie Ruiz
INFIGHT JAPAN


